

28.02.2025
Ct. No. 30
S.L. No.15
SM

WPA 5831 of 2024
Eastern Coalfields Limited
Vs.
Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Manik Das
.....for the petitioner

Ms. Debarshi Das
Mr. Shantam Gulati
.....for the respondent no. 4 & 5

Ms. Tanusree Ghosh
Ms. Madhu Jana
.....for the Union of India

An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of
the learned counsel for the legal aid.

Matter be fixed for final hearing on 11th March,
2025.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]